

UFO Midspan Box (Point of Entry)

The UFO Midspan Box (Point of Entry) connects from the UFO vertical (riser) distribution point and enables P2P or GPON cabling connectivity into the consumer apartment. Suitable for installation with the Connectix UFO Ultra Slim Midspan Cable the UFO Midspan box range allows a 2-24 fibre cable to be installed within a corridor or ceiling area and midspan into an apartment. The UFO Midspan box (Point of Entry) base plate manages the UFO midspan cable with a service management of up to 2-metre cable slack, can be supplied as a splice or connectorised LC/APC simplex or duplex and SC/APC simplex format and has fire clip install options.

The UFO midspan box is discreet, engineer friendly and available to be customer branded with your service provider logo.













Product Specification			
Large	Medium	Small	
200mm x 63mm x 17mm	160mm x 55mm x 16mm	160mm x 37mm x 16mm	
LC/APC DX or SC/APC SX	LC SX	LC SX	
2mm + 250um cable storage	250um cable storage	250um cable storage	

Ordering Information		
Product Description	Part Number	
Connectix UFO Midspan Box White Internal 1 x LC/APC DX Adaptor 200mm x 63mm x 17mm	UFO-MSB-LC	
Connectix UFO Midspan Box White Internal 1 x SC/APC SX Adaptor 200mm x 63mm x 17mm	UFO-MSB-SC	
Connectix UFO Midspan Box White Internal 1 x LC/APC SX Adaptor 160mm x 55mm x 16mm	UFO-001-002-01	
Connectix UFO Midspan Box White Internal 1 x LC/APC SX Adaptor 160mm x 37mm x 16mm	UFO-001-003-01	

